
Bishopston 2017-22

Cllr Lyndon Jones MBE

Income £35,000.00 Total 

Donation £15,000.00 £50,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate  

Total Balance 

Available to Date Project Description

CB0.420 18/10/2017 £1,400.00 £48,600.00  Xmas lights & electrical supply for Xmas tree in the Community Centre 

CB0.425 18/10/2017 £951.00 £47,649.00 Supply & fit a sleeve for the Xmas Tree in the CC 

CB0.462 1/10/2018 £120.00 £47,529.00 Taking down Xmas Tree Lights 

FM0278 28/11/2017 £1,000.00 £46,529.00 Contribution towards fencing for Bishopston Primary School

FM0263 24/10/2017 £277.00 £46,252.00 Robert Morgan & Sons for an 18ft Christmas Tree

FM0309 19/03/2018 £1,000.00 £45,252.00 Bishopston Comp towards markings in their car park 

CB0.493 26/03/2018 £2,376.60 £42,875.40 30 Lamppost baskets around Bishopston Area 

CB0.522 18/04/2018 £230.00 £42,645.40 Wild Flower Planting Whitestone Ave, Northway & Various Sites 

CB0.589 9/11/2018 £550.00 £42,095.40 Wwi Memorial Bench at Murton Green bus stop

CB0.616 11/8/2018 £150.00 £41,945.40 Hiring of a tractor to put up Xmas Tree

CB0.621 22/11/2018 £500.00 £41,445.40 Installing the xmas tree lights & switching on 

FM0377 30/11/2018 £1,000.00 £40,445.40 Buying 6 Chrome Books for Bishopston Primary School 

FM0382 16/01/2019 £150.00 £40,295.40 RT Evans for Christmas Tree 

CB0.641 28/01/2019 £2,422.50 £37,872.90 S & F 30 hanging baskets around Bishopston Ward 

FM0395 13/03/2019 £800.00 £37,072.90 Purchasing Chrome books for Bishopston Comprehensive School

CB0.685 15/03/2019 £238.00 £36,834.90 Wild Flower Planting Whitestone Ave, Northway & Various Sites 

CB0.725 6/12/2019 £323.00 £36,511.90 4 Extra Lamppost flower baskets in Pyle Rd

FM0417 19/06/2019 £1,000.00 £35,511.90

Donation to Bishopston Comprehensive towards purchasing staging their 

production & events 

CB0.773 11/11/2019 £350.00 £35,161.90 Renewing Christmas Tree Lights 

CB0.774 11/11/2019 £150.00 £35,011.90 Erecting the Christmas tree on the 26/11/19 in Bishopston CC

FM0442 15/11/2019 £100.00 £34,911.90 Tree Planting Scheme 

CB0.790 1/7/2020 £100.00 £34,811.90 Taking down Xmas Tree Lights 

CB0.795 14/01/2020 £2,805.00 £32,106.90 S & F 34 Lamppost Baskets around Bishopston Ward 

FM0453 22/01/2020 £175.00 £31,931.90 Murton Farm for Christmas Tree

FM0457 13/02/2020 £600.00 £31,331.90 Payment for refurbishment staff room in Bishopston Primary School 

CB0.822 17/02/2020 £330.00 £31,001.90 4 troughs of summer flowers on bridge in Murton 

FM0480 15/05/2020 £45.00 £30,956.90 Payment to Bishopston CC for Wild Flowers 

FM0490 22/06/2020 £20.00 £30,936.90 Payment for posters for Friends of the Gower Commons

FM0510 10/1/2020 £675.00 £30,261.90 Payment for Saturday grub lunch equip  & Bishopston skate project 

CB0.904 11/3/2020 £406.00 £29,855.90 Planting of Daffodil bulbs Various sites 

CB0.920 19/11/2020 £150.00 £29,705.90 Installing the xmas tree lights & switching on 

CB0.933 1/4/2021 £2,900.39 £26,805.51 S & F 34 Lamppost Baskets & 5 Troughs around Bishopston Ward 

CB0.937 1/7/2021 £150.00 £26,655.51 Installing the xmas tree 

CB0.941 1/12/2021 £75.00 £26,580.51 Taking down Xmas Tree Lights 

FM0539 29/01/2021 £175.00 £26,405.51 Murton Farm for Christmas Tree

CB0.964 3/2/2021 £166.08 £26,239.43 24 Litter Pickers for Bishopston ward 

CB0.1008 20/04/2021 £554.00 £25,685.43 Wild Flower Planting  Various Sites 

CB0.878CP Capital Scheme £4,083.33 £21,602.10 Traffic Calming inc widening of footpath Bishopston Road 

CB0.1032CP Capital Scheme £6,000.00 £15,602.10 Play Capital Scheme 

CB0.1073 £510.00 £15,092.10 S & Planting of Daffodil bulbs 

CB0.1102 22/10/21 £200.00 £14,892.10 Installing the xmas tree 

CB0.1102 5/11/2021 £200.00 £14,692.10 Christmas tree lights 

FMO 235 8/7/2017 £1,000.00 £13,692.10 Donation to South Gower RFC for equipment 

FM0267 11/1/2017 £150.00 £13,542.10 Bishopston Juniors Soccer Team

FM0272 14/11/2017 £300.00 £13,242.10 Murton Jazz Orchestra for music stands 

FM0277 28/11/2017 £300.00 £12,942.10 Xmas Lunch for the elderly in Murton  

FM0309 19/03/2018 £200.00 £12,742.10 Provide refreshments for Pensioners fair in Murton Church Hall 

FM0356 9/10/2018 £500.00 £12,242.10 Donation to Murton Church hall for treating dry rot

FM0363 26/09/2018 £400.00 £11,842.10 Donation to the Girl Guides towards Equipment 

Donation 11/11/2018 £12.00 £11,830.10 Lamppost Poppies

FM0374 13/11/2018 £1,079.70 £10,750.40

Bishopston CC to pay for tea/coffee boiler & Methodist Church for Xmas Lunch & 

Jazz Orchestra 

FM0377 30/11/2018 £121.06 £10,629.34 work wear uniform for Pennard Community First Responders 

FM0380 1/8/2019 £500.00 £10,129.34 Donation to Bishopston school fund to help with Year 9  football trip to Belfast 

FM0393 3/8/2019 £600.00 £9,529.34 Donation to Lamplighter for flooring at St Teilo's Church 

FM0418 24/06/2019 £350.00 £9,179.34 Donation to Harpist Cricket Club 

FM0430 21/08/2019 £100.00 £9,079.34 Donation to School Uniform Project 

FM0431 27/08/2019 £1,350.00 £7,729.34 Donation to Xmas club for the elderly & Football Post for Murton football teams

FM0465 17/03/2020 £300.00 £7,429.34 Donation to Murton Church support Group

FM0475 16/04/2020 £200.00 £7,229.34 Donation to Murton Church support Group

FM0528 12/10/2020 £300.00 £6,929.34 Donation to Murton Church for Xmas Hampers 

FM0570 8/6/2021 £150.00 £6,779.34 Donation to Murton Church for scarecrow Comp 

FM0575 2/7/2021 £350.00 £6,429.34 Donation to Climate & Community 

FM0596 27/09/21 £1,000.00 £5,429.34 Donation to Mumbles Lifeguard Club for Equipment 

FM0602 14/10/21 £300.00 £5,129.34 Donation for supply of Christmas lunch & Hampers 

FM0612 11/11/2021 £100.00 £5,029.34 Donation to Mumbles Lifeboat Crew 

FM0620 1/12/2021 £200.00 £4,829.34 Donation to Bishopston Community Council for Xmas Parade 

FM0630 5/1/2022 £350.00 £4,479.34 Payment for Xmas Trees 

Journal 21/01/21 £336.30 £4,143.04 Payment for a Countryside Map 

CB0.1166 16/02/22 £300.00 £3,843.04 Speed indicator for Northway

FM0649 16/02/22 £750.00 £3,093.04 Donation to Mumbles Lifeguard Club & Bishopston Primary School 

FM0653 22/02/22 £150.00 £2,943.04 Payment to Gower Commons Safety Action Group for Signs 

Journal 8/3/2022 £253.50 £2,689.54 Payment to Design print for Countryside Maps 

FM0661 9/3/2022 £50.00 £2,639.54 Donation to St John Cymru Wales for training 

FM0665 15/03/22 £2,639.54 £0.00

Donation to Bishopston Comp, Bishopston Skate Park Project & Bishopston 

Commuity Group 


